Gateway ASC LLC 206 6,237 SF February 1, 2018 January 31, 2030 $20,790 $22,869 Six (6) five year
option to renew at
market rental rate

$40.00

TOTAL 14,668 SF $44,748 $49,223*

NOTES:

* Rental rate increase effective 02/01/2023

TENANTS

INCOME CURRENT PROFORMA*

Annual Rent $536,976 $590,674

Vacancy & Credit Loss (3.00%) (16,109) (17,720)

Gross Income $520,867 $572,954

EXPENSES CURRENT PROFORMA*

Reserves*

Management  $6,000 $6,600

Total Expenses $6,000 $6,600

Net Operating Income $514,867 $566,354

Capitalization Rate 6.06% 6.66%

NOTES:

* In 2019, the Sellers have requested in writing that the Condo Association start billing for reserves on a monthly basis.

The Condo Association has completed the reserve study, but has not yet started the billing for the common area services.

 The onsite property manager manages the property as part of the monthly Condo Association fees. The accounting fee for the year is esti-

mated to be $6,000.

* The proforma annual rent is the next monthly rental rate increase of ten (10%) percent.

INCOME & EXPENSES

Orthopedic, Sports, Spine & Hand
Center

Orthopedic, Sports, Spine & Hand
Center

LOCATION MAPS

PHOTOS

PHOTOS

POPULPOPULAATIONTION 1 MILE1 MILE 3 MILES3 MILES 5 MILES5 MILES

Total population 12,151 67,281 133,722

Median age 38.0 36.0 34.7

HOUSEHOLDS & INCHOUSEHOLDS & INCOMEOME 1 MILE1 MILE 3 MILES3 MILES 5 MILES5 MILES

Total households 4,873 27,453 52,353

# of persons per HH 2.5 2.5 2.6

Average HH income $52,039 $56,397 $61,120

Average house value $275,086 $298,131 $308,852

* Demographic data derived from 2010 US Census

DEMOGRAPHICS MAP & REPORT

WESTLAKE ASSOCIATES, INC.

EVERETT
EVERETT is a beautiful city of more
than 100,000 people located in
North Puget Sound Area. Located
about 25 miles north of Seattle,
Everett is a Pacific-Rim city situated
on Port Gardner Bay. Nestled along
the nationally-acclaimed Puget
Sound coast, Everett is a city rich
with opportunity and is on the way
to becoming a leading Northwest
business center. Starting in the
1890’s as a lumber port that
attracted the eyes of mogul
investors like J.D. Rockefeller. The
small port rapidly became a boom